
21.07.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Obesity Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. MHM Nazeem 

23.07.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Commonly found 

endocrine disorders 

Hyperthyroidism 

Cushings Disease 

Addison’s Disease 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. EDTP 

Gunarathna 

27.07.2020 Monday 8.00 am – 10.00 am Psoriasis Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. MIU Salma 

28.07.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Commonly found 

endocrine disorders 

Hyperthyroidism 

Cushings Disease 

Addison’s Disease 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr.RDH Kulathunga 

30.07.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Commonly found 

endocrine disorders 

Hyperthyroidism 

Cushings Disease 

Addison’s Disease 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. MAA 

Sirajudeem 

 

04.08.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Psychiatric Disorders-  

Anxiety 

Depression 

Phobias 

Psychosis 

Schizophrenia etc 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. AG 

Samarawikrama 

06.08.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Psychiatric Disorders-  

Anxiety 

Depression 

Phobias 

Psychosis 

Schizophrenia etc 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. AM Muthalib 

10.08.2020 Monday 8.00 am – 10.00 am Arthritis, Rheumatic 

Fever 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. SMS 

Samarakoon 

 

 

11.08.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Psychiatric Disorders-  

Anxiety Depression 

Phobias Psychosis 

Schizophrenia etc 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. MCN Razana 

17.08.2020 Monday 8.00 am – 10.00 am Arthritis, Rheumatic 

Fever 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. HGSP 

Hewageegana  

 

 

 


